1
G
7
L
G7L
Power Relay
A High-capacity,
High-dielectric-strength Relay

7
L
■Ordering Information
E-bracket/Adapter/Socket Mounting
Quick-connect Terminal
Upper Bracket Mounting
Quick-connect Terminal
E-bracket/Adapter Mounting
Screw Terminal
Upper Bracket Mounting
Screw Terminal
PCB Mounting
DIN Track Mounting Accessories
Note. Order the models above in increments of the minimum quantity packaged.
E-bracket/Adapter/Socket Mounting (with test button)
Quick-connect Terminal
Upper Bracket Mounting (with test button)
Quick-connect Terminal
E-bracket/Adapter Mounting (with test button)
Screw Terminal
Upper Bracket Mounting (with test button)
Screw Terminal
Note 1. Please add the coil rated voltage (V) to the model number when
ordering.
Example: G7L-1A-T AC12
In addition, the delivered product and its package will be marked with
voltage specification as "@@ VDC".
Note 2. Refer to the precautions on PCB Relays provided in General
Information of the Relay Product Data Book, and "w -@-3" for coil
characteristics of AC operation.
E-bracket/Adaptor/Socket/Cover
Note. Order the models above in increments of the minimum quantity packaged.
Number
of poles
Model Rated coil voltage
Minimum
packing unit
1 pole G7L-1A-T
AC: 12, 24, 100/120, 200/240
20 pcs./tray
DC: 6, 12, 24, 48, 100
2 poles G7L-2A-T
AC: 12, 24, 50, 100/120, 200/240
DC: 6, 12, 24, 48, 100
Number
of poles
Model Rated coil voltage
Minimum
packing unit
1 pole G7L-1A-TUB
AC: 12, 24, 100/120, 200/240
20 pcs./tray
DC: 6, 12, 24, 48, 100
2 poles G7L-2A-TUB
AC: 12, 24, 50, 100/120, 200/240
DC: 6, 12, 24, 48, 100
Number
of poles
Model Rated coil voltage
Minimum
packing unit
1 pole G7L-1A-B
AC: 12, 24, 100/120, 200/240
20 pcs./tray
DC: 6, 12, 24, 48, 100
2 poles G7L-2A-B
AC: 12, 24, 100/120, 200/240
DC: 12, 24, 48, 100
Number
of poles